J.08
Steam
humidifiers
LRPD
Steam humidifiers with
resistances
5 - 60 kg/h

¾ High limit safety hygrostat for duct mounting, type HMH for ON/OFF control
¾ Safety pressostat, type DTV
Order example
LRPD 1034
Explanation
LR = Type of steam humidifier
PD = Proportional control with display
10 = Steam capacity in kg/h (see table)
3 = Number of resistance elements three phase, 1 = single phase, 6 = three phase (two elements per phase)
4 = Heating voltage 400V AC, 2 = 230V AC
Technical data
522 1034 2064 3064 4064 5064 6064
Steam capacity kg/h 5 10 20 30 40 50 60
Steam capacity range kg/h 0,4-5 0,8-10 1,6-20 2,4-30 3,2-40 4-50 4,8-60
Rated power kW 3.86 8.24 16.48 25.14 2x16,48 25,14+16,48 2x25,14
Phase number 1 3 3 3 3 3 3
Voltage V 230 400 400 400 400 400 400
Current A 16.8 10.5 21 32 2x21 32+21 2x32
Power cable section mm² 3G 2,5 5G 2,5 5G 6 5G 6 2x 5G 6 2x 5G 6 2x 5G 6
Device data
Steam cylinder piece 1 1 1 1 2 2 2
Dimensions width mm 520 520 520 520 990 990 990
height mm 810 810 810 810 810 810 810
depth mm 415 415 415 415 415 415 415
Weight (empty) kg 34 35.5 39 40 72.5 73.5 74.5
Operating weight (max.) kg 48 49.5 65.5 66.5 125.5 126.5 127.5
Steam distributors
35-300 mm piece 1 1 - - - - -
35-450 mm piece 1 1 - - - - -
35-600 mm piece 1 1 - - - - -
35-750 mm piece 1 1 - - - - -
35-900 mm piece 1 1 - - - - -
35-1050 mm piece 1 1 - - - - -
54-450 mm piece - - 1 1 2 2 2
54-650 mm piece - - 1 1 2 2 2
54-900 mm piece - - 1 1 2 2 2
54-1400 mm piece - - 1 1 2 2 2
Steam blowers
5 kg/h piece 1 - - - - - -
10 kg/h piece - 1 - - - - -
20 kg/h piece - - 1 - - - -
Steam hoses
Steam hose Ø 35/47 mm meter 1 1 - - - - -